Mulranny Golf Club

Staunton's Barbers
Printed: 15 July 2018
Competition Result

Competition played on 13 July 2018 at Mulranny.

Full Nett Result

Stb  Nett
Adjst Diff
0 -4
0 -1
0 -1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
A1
0 3

3
4
13
0 4
A1 4
5
5
6
6
2 7
49
77
2 15
0 6
0 12
0 13

Hcap New

Chg
-1.2

-0.3
-0.3

o © o o o o o

+0.1
0
1SL
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

Hcap
154

16.3
14.5
11.9
28.7
9.6
18.6
44
12.4
20.3
20.0
18.8
20.3
11.1
21.5
15.2
18.8
18.7
19.3
23.3
23.9
20.4
Away
15.3
18.7
21.1
20.1

Overall
Position

1

O S N Y v A W

ST T S e T T o T T )
N~ S © S0 N & v A W N o~ O

Fenton Barrett
Martin Mc Loughlin
Micheal Moran
Allan McAdam
Michael w Madden
Colin Cooney
John Joyce
Michael Joyce
Paddy Chambers
Tim Crowley
Padraic Rice
Vincent Feeney
Vinnie Gannon
Shane McDermott
Jerome Rau
James Jennings

P J Jordan

Mick McDonnell
Sean Jordan

John Moran

Paul McGinty
Paul Gavin
Eugene McCormac
Christy McDonnell
Tony McDonnell
Peter Sheridan
John Feeney

Number of Cards Processed = 27

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play (Medal) competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

SSS
69 69

Tees

White (Men)
Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole
score only (where applicable).

Par

Competition Scratch Score

Score

82-17=65
85-17=68
83-15=68
81-12=69
99-29=70
80-10=70
89-19=70
75-04=T71
84-12=72
92-20=72
93-20=73
92-19=73
93-20=73
85-11=74
95-21=74
89-15=74
94-19=75
94-19=75
97 -19=78
102-23=79
107 -24 =83
106 - 20 = 86

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd

Lowest Gross Score

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

Countback

34.5
36.5
36.5
35
355
36

36.5

36
40
36
36.5
40

36.5
40.5
385
405
445

44
47

20.33
24.33
26

2

24.33
22.67
23.67
21.67
24

2433
2333
21.67
24.33
2133
24

27

24.67
26.67
27.67
2533
31

28.33

11.83
12.83
14.83

13.17

12.67

4.06
5.06
3.17

6.39
3.44
4.94

3.78

4.89
4.89
3.94
3.89
439
5.83
5.17
4.94
4.94
3.94
372

4.89

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of
handicap).



Competition Report (Full Nett Result) - Staunton's Barbers - 13 July 2018

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New

Handicap Handicap
Fenton Barrett 17 15
Martin Mc Loughlin 17 16
Jerome Rau 21 22
Twos:
There were 5 Twos recorded:

Hole

Fenton Barrett 8
Michael Joyce 8
Martin Mc Loughlin 8
Fenton Barrett 15

Shane McDermott 17



