Mulranny Golf Club

Staunton's Barbers

Printed: 15 July 2018

Competition Result

Competition played on 13 July 2018 at Mulranny.

Full Nett Result

Stb Adjst		Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score	Placing	Coun	tback		
0	-4	-1.2	15.4	1	Fenton Barrett	82 - 17 = 65	Overall Winner	34.5	20.33	10.17	4.06
0	-1	-0.3	16.3	2	Martin Mc Loughlin	85 - 17 = 68	Overall Runner-Up	36.5	24.33	13.17	5.06
0	-1	-0.3	14.5	3	Micheal Moran	83 - 15 = 68	Overall 3rd	36.5	26	13.5	3.17
0	0	0	11.9	4	Allan McAdam	81 - 12 = 69		35	22	11	3.33
0	1	0	28.7	5	Michael w Madden	99 - 29 = 70		35.5	24.33	12.17	6.39
0	1	0	9.6	6	Colin Cooney	80 - 10 = 70		36	22.67	11.33	3.44
0	1	0	18.6	7	John Joyce	89 - 19 = 70		36.5	23.67	11.83	4.94
-1	1	0	4.4	8	Michael Joyce	75 - 04 = 71	Lowest Gross Score	39	21.67	10.33	3.78
0	3	+0.1	12.4	9	Paddy Chambers	84 - 12 = 72		36	24	11	3.33
0	3	0	20.3	10	Tim Crowley	92 - 20 = 72		40	24.33	11.67	4.89
0	4	+0.1	20.0	11	Padraic Rice	93 - 20 = 73		36	23.33	11.67	4.89
-1	3	0	18.8	12	Vincent Feeney	92 - 19 = 73		36.5	21.67	9.83	3.94
0	4	1SL	20.3	13	Vinnie Gannon	93 - 20 = 73		40	24.33	11.67	3.89
-1	4	+0.1	11.1	14	Shane McDermott	85 - 11 = 74		35.5	21.33	9.17	4.39
0	5	+0.1	21.5	15	Jerome Rau	95 - 21 = 74		36.5	24	11.5	5.83
0	5	+0.1	15.2	16	James Jennings	89 - 15 = 74		40.5	27	13.5	5.17
0	6	+0.1	18.8	17	P J Jordan	94 - 19 = 75		38.5	24.67	11.83	4.94
0	6	+0.1	18.7	18	Mick McDonnell	94 - 19 = 75		40.5	26.67	12.83	4.94
-2	7	+0.1	19.3	19	Sean Jordan	97 - 19 = 78		44.5	27.67	14.83	3.94
-1	9	+0.1	23.3	20	John Moran	102 - 23 = 79		37.5	25.33	13.17	3.72
-7	7	+0.1	23.9	21	Paul McGinty	107 - 24 = 83		44	31	11	3.67
-2	15	+0.1	20.4	22	Paul Gavin	106 - 20 = 86		47	28.33	12.67	4.89
0	6		Away	-	Eugene McCormac	No Return					
0	12	+0.1	15.3	-	Christy McDonnell	No Return					
0	13	+0.1	18.7	-	Tony McDonnell	No Return					
-	-	+0.1	21.1	-	Peter Sheridan	No Return	No Score Recorded				
-	-	+0.1	20.1	-	John Feeney	No Return	No Score Recorded				

Number of Cards Processed = 27

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play (Medal) competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
White (Men)	71	69	69

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes and finally last hole score only (where applicable).

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of appropriate proportion of handicap).

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous Handicap	New Handicap
Fenton Barrett	17	15
Martin Mc Loughlin	17	16
Jerome Rau	21	22

Twos:

There were 5 Twos recorded:

	Hole
Fenton Barrett	8
Michael Joyce	8
Martin Mc Loughlin	8
Fenton Barrett	15
Shane McDermott	17